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Jonny Louis Hawkins

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jonny Louis Hawkins
Postcode NR33 OEA

Date of birth April 1952

Total current 11
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

GLIMMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FENN GRAPHICS LIMITED
SUPERSINE HOLDINGS GROUP EBT
LIMITED

SUPERSINE HOLDINGS GROUP
LIMITED

SUPERSINE DURAMARK LIMITED
GLOBAL IMAGE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

AURA GRAPHICS LIMITED

GLIMMA UK LTD

SUPERSINE DURAMARK GROUP
LIMITED

AURA BRAND SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DURAMARK LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TRUCK MEDIA ALLIANCE LIMITED
TRAXX MANUFACTURING &
DISTRIBUTION UK LTD

TRAFFIC MEDIA LIMITED
AUTOKRAFT INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SUPERGRAPHICS LIMITED

LSI EUROPE LIMITED

LSI EUROPE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

08447025
03021875
06926747

06926742

05306241
04126932

03386368
01558260
00226536

02984457
02726384

Number
06620142
05262759

03883737
01582589

01794942
00983181
00983181

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900306529

900306529
Freemantle Road
Lowestoft
England

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/03/2013 Director
14/07/2011 Director
16/07/2009 Director
16/07/2009 Director
07/12/2004 Director
20/04/2001 Director
05/08/1998 Director
29/05/1998 Director
12/04/1995 Director
07/04/1995 Director
01/07/1992 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
29/09/2008 Director

08/08/2007 29/09/2008 Director

22/09/2000 Director
29/05/1998 Director
14/11/1997 Director
24/10/1991 Director
24/10/1991 Company
Secretary
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G.I.B.T LIMITED 01200831 Company is dissolved 31/07/1991 30/07/1993 Director

N/A* - no information available
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